@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization

Tiffany & Bosco, P.A. 2525 E. Camelback Rd., 7th
(602) 255-6000 Floor
Phoenix, Arizona, 85016

Summary This Quarter
Total Contributions Made $1,296.80
Total Contributions Solicited $3,250.00
Total Contributions $4,546.80
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Organization

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Name: William E. Lally Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date City Official Receiving Contribution

3/7/2018 Justin Johnson

1/25/2018 Kate Gallego

1/25/2018 Kate Gallego - In kind donation

Total Campaign Contributions Made
Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist
Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official

Contributor Employer of Receiving

Contributor Contribution

Andrew Kunasek Unknown

1/25/2018 Unknown Unknown Kate Gallego
Unknown, AZ, Unknown
James Christian
Attorney
1/25/2018 5050 N 40th Street, Christian Anderson, Kate Gallego
Suite 320 PLC
Phoenix, AZ, 85018
Tim La Sota Attorney
1/25/2018 Unknown Timothy A. La Sota, Kate Gallego
Phoenix, AZ, 85016 PLC
Michael Tiffany
Attorney
1/25/2018 2525 E Camelback Rd, Tiffany & Bosco, Kate Gallego
7th Floor P A
Phoenix, AZ, 85016 o
William Fischbach Attorney
1/25/2018 2525 E Camelback Rd, Tiffany & Bosco, Kate Gallego
7th Floor PA
Phoenix, AZ, 85016 o
Art Cunningham President &
2777 E Camelback Rd, Founder
1/25/2018 Suite 102 Fountainhead Kate Gallego
Phoenix, AZ, 85016 Equity Partners
Judith Bauchmoyer
Unknown Unknown
1/25/2018 Unknown, Unknown, Unknown Kate Gallego
Unknown

Amount of
Contributions

$500.00

$500.00

$96.80
$1,096.80

Amount of
Contributions

$150.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00
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David Bruner

President / CEO
1/25/2018 4455E 02T4e()lback Rd, Circle Road Kate Gallego
Phoenix, AZ, 85018 Companies
Michael Jesberger Vlcglzrr]?‘?rl%egt of
1/25/2018 2222&’5 F;rdﬂgclliclr eak Entitlements Kate Gallego
Phoenix , AZ, 85027 TerraWest
T Communities
Dawn Cartier President
1/25/2018 ~ 10605 N Hayden Road CivTech Kate Gallego
#140 X :
Engineering

Scottsdale, AZ, 85260
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

Total Campaign Contributions

Name: Ashley Zimmerman Marsh Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date City Official Receiving Contribution
1/25/2018 Kate Gallego
Total Campaign Contributions Made
Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist
Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official
Contributor Employer of Receiving

Contributor Contribution
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

Total Campaign Contributions

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$3,250.00

$4,346.80

Amount of
Contributions

$200.00
$200.00

Amount of
Contributions

$0.00

$200.00
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@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify
under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is
true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) | am a registered lobbyist filing this
report on my own behalf or | am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the
registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name
below | acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature
and by typing my name | hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in
order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: William E. Lally EMAIL: wel@tblaw.com
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