

Submitted: 4/16/2018 4:51 PM

Tiffany & Bosco, P.A. (602) 255-6000

Year: 2018

Quarter: 1

2525 E. Camelback Rd., 7th Floor Phoenix, Arizona, 85016

Summary	This Quarter
Total Contributions Made	\$1,296.80
Total Contributions Solicited	\$3,250.00
Total Contributions	\$4,546.80

Report Generated 7/23/2025 Page 1/4



Submitted: 4/16/2018 4:51 PM Year: 2018 Quarter: 1

Name: William E. Lally Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
3/7/2018	Justin Johnson	\$500.00
1/25/2018	Kate Gallego	\$500.00
1/25/2018	Kate Gallego - In kind donation	\$96.80
	Total Campaign Contributions Made	\$1,096,80

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

campaign continuations consider by 2000, let				
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
1/25/2018	Andrew Kunasek Unknown Unknown, AZ, Unknown	Unknown Unknown	Kate Gallego	\$150.00
1/25/2018	James Christian 5050 N 40th Street, Suite 320 Phoenix, AZ, 85018	Attorney Christian Anderson, PLC	Kate Gallego	\$100.00
1/25/2018	Tim La Sota Unknown Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Attorney Timothy A. La Sota, PLC	Kate Gallego	\$250.00
1/25/2018	Michael Tiffany 2525 E Camelback Rd, 7th Floor Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Attorney Tiffany & Bosco, P.A.	Kate Gallego	\$250.00
1/25/2018	William Fischbach 2525 E Camelback Rd, 7th Floor Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Attorney Tiffany & Bosco, P.A.	Kate Gallego	\$500.00
1/25/2018	Art Cunningham 2777 E Camelback Rd, Suite 102 Phoenix, AZ, 85016	President & Founder Fountainhead Equity Partners	Kate Gallego	\$500.00
1/25/2018	Judith Bauchmoyer Unknown Unknown, Unknown, Unknown	Unknown Unknown	Kate Gallego	\$250.00



Submitted: 4/16/2018 4:51 PM		Year: 2018		Quarter: 1	
1/25/2018	David Bruner 4455 E Camelback Rd, #140 Phoenix, AZ, 85018	President / CEO Circle Road Companies	Kate Gallego	\$500.00	
1/25/2018	Michael Jesberger 2222 W Pinnacle Peak Rd, Suite 140 Phoenix , AZ, 85027	Vice President of Planning & Entitlements TerraWest Communities	Kate Gallego	\$500.00	
1/25/2018	Dawn Cartier 10605 N Hayden Road #140 Scottsdale, AZ, 85260	President CivTech Engineering	Kate Gallego	\$250.00	
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited			ed \$3,250.00		

Name: Ashley Zimmerman Marsh Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Total Campaign Contributions

\$4,346.80

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
1/25/2018	Kate Gallego	\$200.00
	Total Campaign Contributions Made	\$200.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
	Total Campaign Contributions Solicited			\$0.00

Total Campaign Contributions \$200.00



Submitted: 4/16/2018 4:51 PM Year: 2018 Quarter: 1

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) I am a registered lobbyist filing this report on my own behalf or I am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: William E. Lally EMAIL: wel@tblaw.com

Report Generated 7/23/2025 Page 4/4